Parent Survey 2024-25

Q1.

Which year groups do you have children in at our school?

Please tick boxes for all of the year groups that they are in.

Value

Nursery

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

Q2.

My child is happy at this school.
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35
23
24
23
32
29
22

9%

28%
19%
20%
19%
26%
24%

18%

Agree - 116 (97%)

Disagree - 2 (2%)
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]
Count Percent (%)
Don't know - 2 (2%)
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Q3.

My child feels safe at this school.

Agree - 113 (95%)

Don't know -6 {5%)

Q4.

My child makes good progress at this school.

Agree - 106 (90%)

Disagree -4 {4%) Don't know - 7 (6%)
|
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Q5.

My child is well looked after at this school.

Agree - 106 {91%)

Disagree -9 {4%) Don't know -9 {4%)

Q6.
My child is taught well at this school.

Agree - 103 (90%)

Disagree -4 {4%) Don’t know - 7 (6%)
L
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Q7.

This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved.

Agree - 82 (F3%)

Don't know - 17 (15%])

Disagree - 13 (12%)

Q8.

This school deals effectively with bullying.

Agree - 53 [48%)

Don't know - 42 (38%)

Disagree - 16 (14%)

12/3/2024 8:53:02 AM V04.07.24.1620 Page:4 of 9



Parent Survey 2024-25 °

Qo.

This school is well led and managed.

Agree - 90 ({83%)

Don't know - 13 {12%])

elbbeliim

Q10.

This school responds well to any concerns | raise.

Agree - 74 [68%)

Don't know - 23 23%)
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Q11.

| recieve valuable information from the school about my child's
progress.

Agree - 81 (74%)

Disagree - 20 (18%)

Don't know - 8 {7 %)
I

Q12.

Have you attended any school events this year?

This might include assemblies, events, workshops, meetings etc

Yes - 91 [83%)

No - 18 (17%)
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Q13.

What parental events or opportunities to come into school would you
like to see us offer in the future?

You can select as many options as you want by ticking the boxes next to
each suggestion.

Value Count Percent (%)

Workshops 59 55%
(phonics,

maths,

reading etc)

60 56%
26 24%
69 64%
Other 16 15%
suggestions

Q14.

What is the best time to run workshops and events in school to enable
you to attend?

Value Count Percent (%)
Start of the 72 67%
day (9am)
30 28%
20 19%
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Early 12 11%
evening
(4.30pm)

Other 4 4%
suggestions

Q15.

| would recommend this school to another parent.

Agree - 95 [89%)

Disagree -6 (B%) Don't know -6 (B%)
|
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